P CORF ANNU	NOW: FIL PORATION AL REPORT		FLORID	DA DEPAI Sandra I Secreta	RTMENT OF B. Mortha ary of State CORPORA	= STATE m	Mar 06 Secre		8 8:(
		820798 TE INSURANCE	•	7)						
45 MINNESOTA STREET 1 O BOX 64139 IAINT PAUL MINNESOTA 55164		445 MINNESOTA STREET P O BOX 64139 SAINT PAUL MINNESOTA 55164			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE					
							3. Date incorporated or Qualit 10/16/1967	ied		
Principal Pla	ace of Business		2a. Mailing Add	ress			4. FEI Number 41-0421280			plied For
Suite, Apt. #	l, etc.		Suite, Apt #	i, otc.			5. Certificate of Status Desired	1 D	\$8.75 / Fee Re	Additional
City & State			City & State				6. Election Campaign Financi Trust Fund Contribution		\$5.00 Added	
Zip	25	ountry	Zip 29		Coun	lry	 This corporation owes or he Personal Property Tax due 	June 30.	Yes [angible No
11/2		Address of Current	Registered Agent			Name	10. Name and Address of Ne	w Registered	Agent	
	Capitol Lahassee FL :	32399			Ľ		ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acc	eptable)		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	CAPITOL	32399			ŧ	13	ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acc	eptable)	······································	
TALL	Capitol Lahassee fl :				۔ ا	13 14 City	······	FL	_ ' '	Code
TALL I. Pursuant to office or ro- agent. I an IGNATURE	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL :	Foctions 607.0502 both, in the State c d accept the obligat			tes, the abo authorized lorida Statu	13 14 City by the corpora les.	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a	FL the purpose of accept the ap	_ ' '	
TALL 1. Pursuant to office or ro- agent. I an IGNATURE	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL :		દા ભારત દાવેલાં છે. ભારત તેને છે.		tes, the abo authorized lorida Statu	13 14 City by the corpora les.	······	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE	of changing it pointment as	s registered registered
TALL . Pursuant Ic office or ro agent. I an GNATURE LE	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL : b the provisions a rigistered agent, o n familiar with, an signature typed in premi CD	f Soctions 607.05.02 r both, in the State o d accept the obligat straine of registered agent OF FICE RS AND	Emd life if applicable		tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 13, 1.1 IIIL	Agent signature require	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE	of changing it pointment as	s registered registered
TALL Pursuant to office or ro- agent. I an IGNATURE S. ILE ME REEI ADDRESS	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (o the provisions o rigistered agent, o o familiar with, an signature: typed or prem CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNES	f Sections 607.05.02 r both, in the State o d accept the obligat of FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET	Emd life if applicable	(NO	tos, the abc authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR	Agent signature requires	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE	of changing it pointment as	s registered registered
TALL I. Pursuant to office or ro- agent. I an GNATURE S. LE ME REET ADDRESS IV-ST-ZIP	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (origisterod agent, o or familiar with, an signature: typed or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNES(ST. PAUL MA V	f Soctions 607.05.02 r both, in the State o d accept the obligat of FICE RS AND OF FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET	i and the if ngd& day DIRECTORS	(NO	tos, the abc authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR	City Ove-named corp by the corporates. Agent signature requi F E E E ADDRESS -S1-2IP	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE	of changing it pointment as	s registered registered IS IN 12
TALL Pursuant to office or ro- agent. I an GNATURE t. E ME REET ADORESS Y-ST-ZIP LE ME	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (or the provisions of gisteroid agent, on on familitar with, an Standard or provi CO SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA V TURNER, SC 445 MINNESS	I Soctions 607.05.02 r both, in the State o d accept the obligat of FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET I DTT A DTA STREET	i and the if ngd& day DIRECTORS	(NO) DELETE	tos, the abc authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 TTL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR 1.4 CrTu 2 1 TTL 2 2 NAM	City Ove-named corp by the corporates. Agent signature require F E E E ADDRESS -S1-2IP E	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE	Changing it for the second s	s registered registered IS IN 12
TALL I. Pursuant to office or ro agent. I an IGNATURE 2. ILE ME REE1 ADDRESS IV-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE IV-ST-ZIP ILE IV-ST-ZIP I	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (or the provisions of gisteroid agent, on n familitar with, an Standard or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN V TURNER, SC 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN	I Soctions 607.05.02 r both, in the State o d accept the obligat of FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET I DTT A DTA STREET	Land life if hyptically DIRECTORS	(NO	tos, the abc authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 TITL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STRI 1.4 CITM 2.1 TITL 2.2 NAM 2.3 STRI 2.4 CIT	City Ove-named corp by the corporates ides id	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE	Changing it for the second s	s registered registered
TALL	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL : o the provisions o rgistered agent, o n familiar with, an Standar with, an Standar with, an Standar of agent, o n familiar with, an Standar of agent, on SANBORN, B 445 MINNESI ST. PAUL MA V TURNER, SC 445 MINNESI ST. PAUL MA PD CHAPMAN, C	f Soctions 607.05.02 r both, in the State of d accept the obligat of FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET I DTT A DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W.	Land life if hyptically DIRECTORS	(NO) DELETE	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 TIL 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CITI 2 1 TIL 2 2 NAA 2.3 STR	City Ove-named corp by the corporates Agent signature require F E	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
TALL I. Pursuant to office or ro agent I an GNATURE E REET ADDRESS IV-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS IV-ST-ZIP LE ME REET ADDRESS REET ADDRESS REET ADDRESS	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL : o the provisions o rgistered agent, o n familiar with, an Standar with, an Standar with, an CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA V TURNER, SC 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS	f Soctions 607.05.02 r both, in the State of d accept the obligat of FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET I DTT A DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET	Land life if hyptically DIRECTORS	(NO	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 18 Registered J 13. 1.1 Tift 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR 2.1 Tift 2.2 NAM 2.3 STR 2.4 Cift 3.1 Tift 3.2 NAM 3.3 STR	City City City City Dye-named corp by the corporate ides. Agent signature require F E E ADDRESS -ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered RS IN 12 Additio
TALL I. Pursuant to office or ro agent I an IGNATURE 2. ILE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE INE REET ADDRESS IY-ST-ZIP	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL : o the provisions o rgistered agent, o n familiar with, an Standar with, an Standar with, an CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESI ST. PAUL MA PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESI ST. PAUL MA PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESI ST. PAUL MA SV	f Soctions 607.05.02 r both, in the State of d accept the obligat of FICE RS AND OF FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET I OTT A DTA STREET I SHRISTOPER W. DTA STREET	Land life if hyddodda DIRCCTORS 0 0	(NO	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 18 Registered J 13. 1.1 Tift 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR 2.1 Tift 2.2 NAM 2.3 STR 2.4 Cift 3.1 Tift 3.2 NAM 3.3 STR	City Ove-named corp by the corporate tes. Agent signature require F E E E ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered RS IN 12 Addition
TALL I. Pursuant to office or ro agent. I an GNATURE E. REET ADORESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE ME REET ADORESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE REET ADORESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (or the provisions of gisteroid agent, on familitar with, an Standard or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA V TURNER, SC 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA SV MCLAUGHLIM	I Soctions 607.05.02 I both, in the State of accept the obligat of FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET DTT A DTA STREET HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I	Land life if hyddodda DIRCCTORS 0 0	(NO DELETE DELETE DELETE	tos, the abc authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 10 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR 1.4 CH 2.1 10 2.1 NAM 2.3 STR 2.4 CH 3.1 10 3.1 10	City Ove-named corp by the corporate tes. Agent signature require F E E E E T ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E E E A E A	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
TALL	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (or familitar with, an or familitar with, an Standard or provi Standard or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS	I Soctions 607.00.02 I both, in the State of accept the obligat of FICE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET I OTT A DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER E. DTA STREET	Land life if hyddodda DIRCCTORS 0 0	(NO DELETE DELETE DELETE	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 101 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CrT 2.1 101 2.2 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CrT 3.1 101 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CrT 4.1 101 4.2 NAA 4.3 STR	City Ove-named corp by the corporate tes city fe city fe city city city corporat c	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered S IN 12 Additio
TALL	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL : o the provisions o rgisteroid agent, o n familitar with, an Standard or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA VT	I Soctions 607.05.02 I both, in the State of accept the obligat of ECE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET DTT A DTA STREET HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER LE. DTA STREET	Land life if hyddodda DIRCCTORS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	(NO DELETE DELETE DELETE	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 101 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CrT 2.1 101 2.2 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CrT 3.1 101 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CrT 4.1 101 4.2 NAA 4.3 STR	City Ove-named corp by the corporate tes city fe city fe city fe city corporat cor	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
TALL	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (or familitar with, an or familitar with, an Standard agent, o or familitar with, an Standard or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN VT DIEHL, RICH/ 445 MINNESS	I Soctions 607.00.02 I both, in the State of accept the obligat of ECE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET DTT A DTA STREET HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER U. ARD E DTA STREET	Land life if hyddodda DIRCCTORS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	INO DELETE DELETE DELETE	tos, the abc authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 101 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR 1.4 CHT 2.1 101 2.2 NAM 2.3 STR 2.4 CH 3.1 101 3.2 NAM 3.3 STR 3.4. CH 4.1 101 4.2 NAM 4.3 STR 4.4 CHT 5.1 101 5.2 NAM	City Ove-named corp by the corporate fe ide i	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered S IN 12 Addition
TALL	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL : of the provisions of gisteroid agent, of n familitar with, an Standard of provisions of gisteroid agent, of n familitar with, an CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MA VT DIEHL, RICHA	I Soctions 607.00.02 I both, in the State of accept the obligat of ECE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET DTT A DTA STREET HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER U. ARD E DTA STREET		INO DELETE DELETE DELETE	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 TTL 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR 1.4 CITL 2.1 NAM 2.3 STR 2.4 CIT 3.1 TTL 3.2 NAM 3.3 STR 3.4 CIT 4.1 TTL 4.2 NAM 4.3 STR 4.4 CITL 5.1 TTL 5.2 NAM 5.3 STR 5.4 CITL	City Ove-named corp by the corporate tes. Agent signature require F E E E E T ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E E E E E E T ADDRESS Y-ST-ZIP E	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Addition
TALL	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (or familitar with, an or familitar with, an Standard agent, o or familitar with, an Standard or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN VT DIEHL, RICH/ 445 MINNESS	I Soctions 607.00.02 I both, in the State of accept the obligat of ECE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET DTT A DTA STREET HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER U. ARD E DTA STREET		INO DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 101 1.2 NAA 1.3 STR 1.4 CrT 2.1 101 2.2 NAA 2.3 STR 2.4 CrT 3.1 101 3.2 NAA 3.3 STR 3.4 CrT 4.1 101 4.2 NAA 4.3 STR 4.4 CrT 5.1 101 5.2 NAA 5.3 STR	Image: Second	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio
TALL I. Pursuant to office or ro agent 1 an GNATURE S L LE ME REET ADORESS IY-ST-ZIP ILE	CAPITOL LAHASSEE FL (or familitar with, an or familitar with, an Standard agent, o or familitar with, an Standard or provi CD SANBORN, B 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN PD CHAPMAN, C 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN SV MCLAUGHLIN 445 MINNESS ST. PAUL MIN VT DIEHL, RICH/ 445 MINNESS	I Soctions 607.00.02 I both, in the State of accept the obligat of ECE RS AND RUCE C. DTA STREET DTT A DTA STREET HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER W. DTA STREET I HRISTOPER U. ARD E DTA STREET		INO DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	tos, the abd authorized lorida Statu 13. 1.1 101 1.2 NAM 1.3 STR 1.4 CH 2 1 101 2 1 101 3 1 101 3 1 101 3 2 NAM 3 3 STR 3.4 CH 4.1 101 4.2 NAI 3.3 STR 3.4 CH 5.1 101 5.1 101 5.2 NAM 5.3 STR 5.4 CH 5.1 101 6.1 101 6.2 NAM 6.3 STR	Image: Second	poration submits this statement for tion's board of directors. I hereby a red when reinstating)	FL the purpose of accept the app DATE		s registered registered IS IN 12 Additio

· • •